Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OunctaHuusa 5 Jesoukn, 50m Ha cnvHe OeByuwikun (10-11 net)
21.01.2026 Pe3ynbTathbl

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:07.05 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3psag 8 +: 57.05 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 47.05 /
Hopwmartwus Ill paspsag 9 +: 40.55 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 36.55 / Hopmatue | paspsg 9 +: 31.55 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 29.85

Oukn: AQUA 2024

Mecto ®amunua, nms [arta poxaeHuns KomaHpa Pesynstar Oukn WA
1. MOCTbIHELU, AnvHa 20.08.2015 MATI "Hekpacoska" 35.44 361
2. CTONAPOBA, AnekcaHgpa 09.10.2015 MCCYOP Neol 35.58 357
3. MOCTbIHEU, MuneHa 20.08.2015 MAIT "Hekpacoska" 35.75 352
4. JEMWOOBA, ApenvHa 14.04.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 36.50 331
5. XXAJIHVHA, Oapba 28.04.2016 MATI "KocuHo" 36.66 326
6. BbI3NHA, AHHa 23.05.2015 MAI "MengeakoBo" 37.15 313
7. BACWUNAYCKAWNTE, Spuka 26.03.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 37.61 302
8. CTAHKOBA, MunaHa 28.05.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 37.66 301
9. MELWEPAKOBA, Enusaseta  08.10.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 37.96 294

10. NENMAEBA, Ennsaseta 05.02.2016 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 38.16 289
11. KWM, Oapbs 30.01.2015 MATI "MepgenkoBso" 38.84 274
12. COBOJIEBA, KpuctuHa 06.06.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 39.01 271
13. OBOWLLEBA, BepoHuka 10.02.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 39.28 265
14. CEP>XXAHOBA, MaguHa 07.04.2016 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 39.48 261
15. OCWINOBA, fapbs 23.03.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 39.92 253
16. LWKNAEBA, YnbaHa 14.09.2015 MATI "HekpacoBka" 40.70 238
17. TYPOBA, EkaTepuHa 30.01.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 40.73 238
18. TPNOHEBA, Envsaseta 10.12.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 41.00 233
19. UIbNYEBA, Tancus 30.08.2016 MATI "MepBenkoso" 41.07 232
20. MOXXAWCKAS, Banepus 21.11.2015 MATI "KocnHo" 41.28 228
21. COKOJIVK, Oapbs 20.05.2015 MATI "KocnHo" 41.59 223
22. KOHKOXOBA, Anvca 13.03.2016 MCCYOP Nel 42.07 216
23. KOMEWKWNHA, Mapus 16.09.2015 MCCYOP Nel 42.39 211
24. TIPAOYEHKO, MonuHa 06.05.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 42.43 210
25. AJIEKCAHOPOBA, A. 11.02.2015 MAI "MengenkoBo" 42.48 210
26. BATBIPEBA, TartbaHa 25.01.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 4251 209
27. NNETHEBA, Codbs 04.01.2016 MAI "MengenkoBo" 42.59 208
28. BOJIYKOBA, KceHus 29.01.2015 MAI "MengenkoBo" 43.46 196
29. KYNYEBA, Apens 20.12.2015 MATI "MengenkoBo" 43.60 194

MWPOHOBA, Anecs 25.11.2016 MCCYOP Neol 43.60 194
31. ®OMWNYEBA, Codhus 22.01.2015 MATI "Hekpacoska" 43.63 193
32. BABYWKWNHA, Hagexaa 07.07.2015 MCCYOP Neol 43.71 192
33. MONAKOBA, MonuHa 15.03.2016 MATI "KocuHo" 43.89 190
34. TIAPXOMOBA, AnnHa 27.01.2015 MAI "HekpacoBka" 43.91 190
35. AEHWNCOBA, OnunBus 06.10.2015 MCCYOP Nel 43.93 189
36. TOJ/IO30BA, KatpuHa 15.06.2015 MAIT "Megsenkoso" 44.21 186
37. WEHAEPOBA, AHacTtacus 18.03.2016 MAIT "Megsenkoso" 44.23 186
38. OI'MEHKO, Tauncusa 16.01.2016 MAIT "Megsenkoso" 44.47 183
39. TYPA, Oapbs 18.04.2016 MATI "MepBenkoso" 44.86 178
40. WEBYEHKO, KceHus 25.01.2016 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 45.29 173
41. TPUIOPbLEBA, MNMonnHa 05.07.2016 MAI "MepngenkoBso" 45.39 172
42. EBAOKMMOBA, KOnus 03.06.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 45.49 171
43. BYPNO, Oapba 27.09.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 45.74 168
44. XUCMATYINHA, AMuHa 29.05.2016 MATI "HekpacoBka" 45.75 168
45. MEHbLKOBA, Mapus 14.12.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 45.79 167
46. PAJTAXOBA, AnekcaHgpa 12.01.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 45.90 166
47. HNCTPATOBA, AHHa 27.05.2015 MATI "MepBenkoBo" 47.12 153
48. PAKOBWM, YnbaHa 27.06.2015 MATI "MepBenkoBo" 47.14 153
49. EIMOPOBA, Bacunuca 07.08.2016 MATI "KocuHo" 47.33 151
50. KYPALLOBA, Mapus 14.06.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 47.34 151
51. BOHOAPEBA, AHacTacus 19.08.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 47.48 150

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA 21.01.2026 13:32 - CtpaHuua 1



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 5, leBoukun, 50m Ha cnuHe, AeByikn (10-11 net)

MecTo

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
8s.
89.
90.
o1.
92.
93.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

damununsa, ums

MATBEEBA, Onbra
EPPEMOBA, EnusaBseta
MATHLWWNHA, EnnzaBeTta
MOMNOBA, MNonuHa

CANL XADUNIYNNAX, A.
BOJIKOBA, Knpa
CTENWHA, Bepa
FOBOPKOBA, Codtbsi
METPOYEHKOBA, MunaHa
3YEBA, MapTta
BOJIKOBA, YnbsiHa
OEMTAPEBA, AnekcaHgpa
BOKOBA, Apocnasa
MEABEAEBA, AHHa
UETAMKMHA, Bepa

TUMOXOBCKA4A, Pagucnaea

LUNEHEBA, Anéna
FOPYEHKO, Bukrtopusa
HOBWKOBA, EkaTepuHa
MAPYLLAK, Buktopus
MAPKOBCKAA, Mapus
XA3O0BA, Mapus
CADPOHOBA, Kupa
LIAPEBA, MpuHa
MOCWHA, Ana
CrNMPNAOHOBA, A.
JTA3YKA, EkaTepuHa
LIMBUNEBA, Arnas
UIMKKOBA, CeeTnaHa
HEKPACOBA, AHHa
HOBWKOBA, ApuHa
MIATOHOBA, NMonvHa
HWKOJIAEBA, EkaTepuHa
XAMWAOYNUNHA, NaicaH
XXAPOHOBA, AnbbuHa
CAEHKOBA, Banepus
MYTUNWHA, MonnHa
HOCOBA, Bepa
MWPOLLUHWKOBA, MnnaHa
BEPE3VHA, Ennsaseta
YWAKOBA, BapBsapa
NOIM'MHOBA, CtedhaHus
BOP30BA, Enusaseta
HACOHOBA, Japbs
BAHIOWWHA, Buktopus
CNAOPEHKO, Bacunuca
CA®POHOBA, EceHus
KO3/10BA, Maptha

[arta poxaeHuns

28.05.2016
18.08.2015
11.04.2016
01.03.2015
16.07.2016
17.11.2016
28.07.2016
16.06.2016
21.03.2016
24.03.2016
17.02.2015
18.08.2016
15.06.2016
28.11.2016
08.04.2016
14.09.2016
20.03.2016
22.05.2016
05.08.2016
17.08.2016
11.04.2016
09.06.2016
21.07.2016
08.11.2016
07.10.2016
07.03.2016
15.07.2015
05.01.2016
06.02.2016
01.09.2016
25.05.2016
17.06.2016
20.11.2015
22.06.2016
07.09.2016
29.03.2016
28.12.2016
12.05.2016
18.04.2016
25.05.2016
24.12.2016
03.09.2016
13.02.2015
20.12.2016
18.01.2016
23.09.2016
25.11.2016
22.06.2016

KomaHga

MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MCCYOP Nel
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MCCYOP Neol
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepgenkoBso"
MATI "MepgenkoBso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepgenkoBso"
MCCYOP Nel
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MeaBsegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MeaBsegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "MegBsenkoso"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"

Pesynstar

4751
47.65
47.68
47.81
48.05
48.91
49.15
49.34
49.46
49.61
49.78
49.99
50.59
50.79
50.93
51.00
51.57
52.31
52.49
52.58
52.88
53.19
53.22
53.63
53.65
54.12
54.27
55.25
55.35
55.57
55.86
56.19
56.57
56.73
56.75
57.12
57.58
58.88
58.96
59.60
1:03.43
1:06.86
42.80
48.91
51.44
53.05
53.61
57.82

Oukn WA

150
148
148
147
145
137
135
134
133
131
130
128
124
122
121
121
117
112
111
110
108
106
106
104
104
101
100
95
94
93
92
90
88
88
88
86
84
78
78
76
63
53

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 13:32 - CtpaHuua 2



