

5		, 50m			(10-11)	
III	III	II	II	I	I	
8 +: 1:07.05 /	9 +: 40.55 /	8 +: 57.05 /	9 +: 36.55 /	8 +: 47.05 /	9 +: 31.55 /	10 +: 29.85
: AQUA 2024						

						WA
1.	,	20.08.2015	"	"	35.44	361
2.	,	09.10.2015		1	35.58	357
3.	,	20.08.2015	"	"	35.75	352
4.	,	14.04.2015	"	"	36.50	331
5.	,	28.04.2016	"	"	36.66	326
6.	,	23.05.2015	"	"	37.15	313
7.	,	26.03.2015	"	"	37.61	302
8.	,	28.05.2015	"	"	37.66	301
9.	,	08.10.2015	"	"	37.96	294
10.	,	05.02.2016	"	"	38.16	289
11.	,	30.01.2015	"	"	38.84	274
12.	,	06.06.2015	"	"	39.01	271
13.	,	10.02.2015	"	"	39.28	265
14.	,	07.04.2016	"	"	39.48	261
15.	,	23.03.2015	"	"	39.92	253
16.	,	14.09.2015	"	"	40.70	238
17.	,	30.01.2016	"	"	40.73	238
18.	,	10.12.2015	"	"	41.00	233
19.	,	30.08.2016	"	"	41.07	232
20.	,	21.11.2015	"	"	41.28	228
21.	,	20.05.2015	"	"	41.59	223
22.	,	13.03.2016		1	42.07	216
23.	,	16.09.2015		1	42.39	211
24.	,	06.05.2015	"	"	42.43	210
25.	,	11.02.2015	"	"	42.48	210
26.	,	25.01.2016	"	"	42.51	209
27.	,	04.01.2016	"	"	42.59	208
28.	,	29.01.2015	"	"	43.46	196
29.	,	20.12.2015	"	"	43.60	194
	,	25.11.2016		1	43.60	194
31.	,	22.01.2015	"	"	43.63	193
32.	,	07.07.2015		1	43.71	192
33.	,	15.03.2016	"	"	43.89	190
34.	,	27.01.2015	"	"	43.91	190
35.	,	06.10.2015		1	43.93	189
36.	,	15.06.2015	"	"	44.21	186
37.	,	18.03.2016	"	"	44.23	186
38.	,	16.01.2016	"	"	44.47	183
39.	,	18.04.2016	"	"	44.86	178
40.	,	25.01.2016	"	"	45.29	173
41.	,	05.07.2016	"	"	45.39	172
42.	,	03.06.2016	"	"	45.49	171
43.	,	27.09.2016	"	"	45.74	168
44.	,	29.05.2016	"	"	45.75	168
45.	,	14.12.2016	"	"	45.79	167
46.	,	12.01.2016	"	"	45.90	166
47.	,	27.05.2015	"	"	47.12	153
48.	,	27.06.2015	"	"	47.14	153
49.	,	07.08.2016	"	"	47.33	151
50.	,	14.06.2015	"	"	47.34	151
51.	,	19.08.2015	"	"	47.48	150

5,	, 50m		(10-11)		WA
,	,	28.05.2016	"	"	47.51
52.	,	18.08.2015	"	"	47.65
53.	,	11.04.2016	"	"	47.68
54.	,	01.03.2015	"	"	47.81
55.	,	16.07.2016	"	"	48.05
56.	,	17.11.2016	1		48.91
57.	,	28.07.2016	"	"	49.15
58.	,	16.06.2016	"	"	49.34
59.	,	21.03.2016	"	"	49.46
60.	,	24.03.2016	"	"	49.61
61.	,	17.02.2015	1		49.78
62.	,	18.08.2016	"	"	49.99
63.	,	15.06.2016	"	"	50.59
64.	,	28.11.2016	"	"	50.79
65.	,	08.04.2016	"	"	50.93
66.	,	14.09.2016	"	"	51.00
67.	,	20.03.2016	"	"	51.57
68.	,	22.05.2016	"	"	52.31
69.	,	05.08.2016	"	"	52.49
70.	,	17.08.2016	"	"	52.58
71.	,	11.04.2016	"	"	52.88
72.	,	09.06.2016	"	"	53.19
73.	,	21.07.2016	"	"	53.22
74.	,	08.11.2016	1		53.63
75.	,	07.10.2016	"	"	53.65
76.	,	07.03.2016	"	"	54.12
77.	,	15.07.2015	"	"	54.27
78.	,	05.01.2016	"	"	55.25
79.	,	06.02.2016	"	"	55.35
80.	,	01.09.2016	"	"	55.57
81.	,	25.05.2016	"	"	55.86
82.	,	17.06.2016	"	"	56.19
83.	,	20.11.2015	"	"	56.57
84.	,	22.06.2016	"	"	56.73
85.	,	07.09.2016	"	"	56.75
86.	,	29.03.2016	"	"	57.12
87.	,	28.12.2016	"	"	57.58
88.	,	12.05.2016	"	"	58.88
89.	,	18.04.2016	"	"	58.96
90.	,	25.05.2016	"	"	59.60
91.	,	24.12.2016	"	"	1:03.43
92.	,	03.09.2016	"	"	1:06.86
DSQ	,	13.02.2015	"	"	42.80
DSQ	,	20.12.2016	"	"	48.91
DSQ	,	18.01.2016	"	"	51.44
DSQ	,	23.09.2016	"	"	53.05
DSQ	,	25.11.2016	"	"	53.61
DSQ	,	22.06.2016	"	"	57.82